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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Sarah Wilson

Adaya Godlevsky and Haggai Fershtman
The Liquor Store*
Michael Whalen

Jostein Gulbrandsen
Tom Lundberg

Toronto Jazz Orchestra*
Skinny Hightower
Lakecia Benjamin
Vanessa Perica Orchestra

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Ifiaki Arakistain
Nick Cuda*

Lyle Workman

Roni Ben-Hur
Matty Stecks & Musical Tramps*
Jimmy Haslip

Jeff Reed

Simon Chivallon
Belmondo Quintet
Michael Mason
Alex Martin
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Song Title
Prescense

Take Away

Mopho

Poly Jam

Gee Wheez

Mannix

The Blob

Holy Funk

Syeeda's Song Flute
Dance of the Zinfandels

Song Title

Falando De Mais

Latin Terrain

Noble Savage

Something For Kenny

MB Blues

The Third Man

Your Name Never Came Up
Echoes

Woody n' Us

Cascade

Estamos Aqui Para Colaborar

Album

Kaleidoscope

Sonia

Mopho (single)

Future Shock

Looking Ahead

Prime Time

20

Blue Moon

Pursuance : The Coltranes
Love Is a Temporary Madness

Album

Another Road

After The Storm
Uncommon Measures
Stories

Long Time Ago Rumble
Nightfall

Look For the Light
Light Blue
Brotherhood

Human Revolution
Folk Songs, Jazz Journeys

Record Label

Brass Tonic Records
Chant Records
Self-Released
Spout/MWM
Curling Legs
Self-Released
Self-Released
Trippin N' Rhythm Records
Ropeadope
Self-Released

Record Label
Malax Records
Melaby Music Inc.
Blue Canoe Records
Dot Time Records
Ropeadope

Blue Canoe Records
Stricker Street Records
Jazz & People

Jazz & People

AVG

Pajarito Verde

Track Time
3:53
3:13
5:27
5:03
6:49
5:42
5:17
4:24
6:36
6:29

Track Time
4:15
3:55
4:02
6:03
8:05
4:49
6:25
4:03
3:48
6:09
2:52



