MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #283 WEEK OF 7-5-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Sarah Wilson	Prescense	Kaleidoscope	Brass Tonic Records	3:53
Adaya Godlevsky and Haggai Fershtman	Take Away	Sonia	Chant Records	3:13
The Liquor Store*	Mopho	Mopho (single)	Self-Released	5:27
Michael Whalen	Poly Jam	Future Shock	Spout/MWM	5:03
Jostein Gulbrandsen	Gee Wheez	Looking Ahead	Curling Legs	6:49
Tom Lundberg	Mannix	Prime Time	Self-Released	5:42
Toronto Jazz Orchestra*	The Blob	20	Self-Released	5:17
Skinny Hightower	Holy Funk	Blue Moon	Trippin N' Rhythm Records	4:24
Lakecia Benjamin	Syeeda's Song Flute	Pursuance : The Coltranes	Ropeadope	6:36
Vanessa Perica Orchestra	Dance of the Zinfandels	Love Is a Temporary Madness	Self-Released	6:29

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Iñaki Arakistain	Falando De Mais	Another Road	Malax Records	4:15
Nick Cuda*	Latin Terrain	After The Storm	Melaby Music Inc.	3:55
Lyle Workman	Noble Savage	Uncommon Measures	Blue Canoe Records	4:02
Roni Ben-Hur	Something For Kenny	Stories	Dot Time Records	6:03
Matty Stecks & Musical Tramps*	MB Blues	Long Time Ago Rumble	Ropeadope	8:05
Jimmy Haslip	The Third Man	Nightfall	Blue Canoe Records	4:49
Jeff Reed	Your Name Never Came Up	Look For the Light	Stricker Street Records	6:25
Simon Chivallon	Echoes	Light Blue	Jazz & People	4:03
Belmondo Quintet	Woody n' Us	Brotherhood	Jazz & People	3:48
Michael Mason	Cascade	Human Revolution	AVG	6:09
Alex Martin	Estamos Aqui Para Colaborar	Folk Songs, Jazz Journeys	Pajarito Verde	2:52

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday